FDJ1 - Dance with the stars - 11. februar 2017

List of Adjudicators

A Silje Iversen

B Adam Nightingale
C Heidi Jappee

D Kristin Almaas

E Melanie Banks

F Emily Renander

G Hege Rustad

Dansekarusell
109 Hedda Kvisler Victory Dance
111 Sofie Seeberg-Holmedal Enjoy DK

145

Elita Marie Mack Roald Step Up

Rekruttering u/7 ar

103
110
125
126
128
130
143
147
155
165
171

Seline Stenbeck Step Up

Linnea Broen Skjetne Step Up

Anna Johnsen Step Up

Nelly Charlotte Owren Elton Step Up
Linnea Nyberg Pointe

Stella Bergstrgm Step Up

Mathilde Watz Step Up

Elise Bergedal Mossevik

2Dance

Gabriella Bjerkeskaug Step Up

Anine Dghli2Dance
Celine Hansen Step Up

Rekruttering 7 ar

106
108
118
119
122
123
127
134
153
156
157
158
16l
162
168
170

Emilia Ottesen Unique DK

Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal Enjoy DK
Tuva Sand Rgnning Step Up
Josefine Lysaker Lehn Step Up

Nathalie Sortland Tveita Step Up
Mina Slettbakken 2Dance
Sienna B Andersen Step Up

Julie Ova Graham Ess/Rga DK

Martine Thorsnes Dale Step Up
Linnea Fossum @sthaug Victory Dance

Sara Rognerud Unique DK
Emilie Skaslien Team U&I

Michaela Hafskjer-@degard
Oleane Rgsnes Unique DK
Inez BettumStep Up

Nora Olea @degdrd Grythe

2Dance

Unique DK



Rekruttering 8 ar

104
105
112
115
116
117
121
124
129
132
136
139
140
141
148
151
159
163
164
167

Emma Bergquist Unique DK
Guro Wethal Nystgyl 2Dance

Gabriella Celine Ayala Studio 1

Mina Lund-Bjerke 2Dance

Ine Marie Teilman 2Dance

Angelica Mathisen Linder Studio 1

Kaja Emilie Olsen Haget Victory Dance
Mille Rgnning 2Dance

Bibhu Shrestha Studio 1
Celine Kaunonen Barth Enjoy DK
Johanne Gjgrvad Team U&I
Linnea Lervik Botheim Unique DK

Ingrid Linnea Pettersen Studio 1
Maya Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Line Tandberg-Gulbrandsen 2Dance

Adna KuljuhTeam U&I
Annika Berg Holm Step Up
Mathilde Dghli 2Dance
Julie Stangeland 2Dance
Thea Sundmoen 2Dance

Rekruttering 9-11 ar

203 Ingrid Strem 2Dance

204 Mina Haug Ess/Rw@a DK

206 Iselin Viktoria Hellberg Aakeberg Elite Dance Fredrikstad
207 Anastasia Lysik Enjoy DK

208 Emma Olivia Rudberg Victory Dance

211 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud Dansehuset Lillehammer
212 Jennifer Teigstad 2Dance

214 Maia Chun Kverum-Ransby Step Up

215 Natalie Lund-Olsen 2Dance

216 Sigrid Karterud Victory Dance

217 Victoria Hessen 2Dance

221 Malin Grepperud Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
225 Tuva SchillStep Up

226 Live Elisabeth Kirkemo Unique DK

228 Anzhelina Malyavkina Dansehuset Lillehammer
232 Aurora Charlotte @stgard Victory Dance
233 Linnea Hammer 2Dance

234 Tinnéa Moen Holmen Unique DK

237 Iselin Krogh Sjgberg Move On

239 Hannah Reingaard Step Up

241 Eira Grgnnerud Haugen Victory Dance

Litt gvet u/8 ar

114 Lara Veselica Victory Dance

133 Alea Myrland Pointe

137 Linnea Nordby Victory Dance

142 Mina Helgedagsrud Victory Dance



Litt gvet 8 ar

113
120
131
135
138
144
146
149
150
152
154
160
166

Enduela Menxhiqgi Pointe

Andrea Olaussen

Unique DK

Josefine Biermann Stenseth Studio 1
Elise Marie Strand Iversen Studio 1
Lea Alexandra Johansen Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Martine Bjelland Studio 1

Hakon Gogstad
Mia Halvorsen

Studio 1
Enjoy DK

Mia Fosshaug Laubacher Studio 1

Lotte I. Aamodt

Victory Dance

Mathea Meland Kongsland Enjoy DK
Nora Linnea Holven Pointe

Sara Martinsen

Litt gvet 9-11 ar

210
213
218
219
227
231
236

2Dance

Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum Unique DK
Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen Pointe
Elif PindukPointe

Thea Johansen

Step Up

Amalie Bergum-Furuseth Pointe
Gabriella Hafskjer-gdegard 2Dance

Lucia Finstuen

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Dobbel dapen klasse u/11 ar

10 Gabriella Celine Ayala - Ingrid Linnéa Pettersen Studio 1
11 Martine Bjelland - Mia Fosshaug Laurbacher Studio 1

12 Linnea Nordby - Lotte AamodtVictory Dance

13 Josefine Biermann Stenseth - Elise Maria Strand Studio 1
Dobbel mester u/11 ar

16 Isabel Lunde - Maria Lunde 2Dance

17 Marielle Lihr-Sethre - Stine Bergedal-Mossevik 2Dance
18 Mina S&ta - Erika Isaksen 2Dance

Mester u/11 ar

209
220
222
223
224
229
230
235
238

Maria Lunde2Dance
Stine Bergedal-Mossevik 2Dance
Marielle Liuhr-Saethre 2Dance

Thanh Thao Lam

Team U&TI

Lilja Leonora Jensen Team U&I

Isabel Lunde

2Dance

Mina Seta 2Dance

Erika Isaksen
Eline Grotli

2Dance
Unique DK



Champ u/11 ar

205

Martine Bjgrnsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Slow dansekarusell

109
145

Hedda Kvisler Victory Dance
Elita Marie Mack Roald Step Up

Slow dpen Kklasse u/7 ar

103
114
125
147
155
165

Seline Stenbeck Step Up

Lara Veselica Victory Dance
Anna Johnsen Step Up
Elise Bergedal Mossevik 2Dance

Gabriella Bjerkeskaug Step Up
Anine Dghli2Dance

Slow dpen Klasse 7 ar

108
118
123
127
133
137
142
153
156
158
161
168

Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal Enjoy DK
Tuva Sand Rgnning Step Up

Mina Slettbakken 2Dance

Sienna B Andersen Step Up

Alea Myrland Pointe

Linnea Nordby Victory Dance

Mina Helgedagsrud Victory Dance
Martine Thorsnes Dale Step Up
Linnea Fossum @sthaug Victory Dance
Emilie Skaslien Team U&I

Michaela Hafskjer-gdegard 2Dance
Inez BettumStep Up

Slow apen Klasse 8 ar

112
113
115
116
117
120
131
132
135
136
138
140
141
144
148
149
150
151

Gabriella Celine Ayala Studio 1

Enduela Menxhigi Pointe

Mina Lund-Bjerke 2Dance

Ine Marie Teilman 2Dance

Angelica Mathisen Linder Studio 1

Andrea Olaussen Unique DK

Josefine Biermann Stenseth Studio 1

Celine Kaunonen Barth Enjoy DK

Elise Marie Strand Iversen Studio 1

Johanne Gjgrvad Team U&I

Lea Alexandra Johansen Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Ingrid Linnea Pettersen Studio 1

Maya Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Martine Bjelland Studio 1

Line Tandberg-Gulbrandsen 2Dance

Mia Halvorsen Enjoy DK

Mia Fosshaug Laubacher Studio 1

Adna KuljuhTeam U&I



152 Lotte I. Aamodt Victory Dance

154 Mathea Meland Kongsland Enjoy DK
160 Nora Linnea Holven Pointe

163 Mathilde Dghli 2Dance

166 Sara Martinsen 2Dance

Slow apen Kklasse 9-11 ar

206 Iselin Viktoria Hellberg Aakeberg Elite Dance Fredrikstad
208 Emma Olivia Rudberg Victory Dance
211 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud Dansehuset Lillehammer

212 Jennifer Teigstad 2Dance

213 Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen Pointe
214 Maia Chun Kverum-Ransby Step Up
215 Natalie Lund-Olsen 2Dance

217 Victoria Hessen 2Dance

218 Elif PindukPointe

227 Amalie Bergum-Furuseth Pointe

231 Gabriella Hafskjer-@ddegard 2Dance

233 Linnea Hammer 2Dance

236 Lucia Finstuen Dansehuset Lillehammer
237 Iselin Krogh Sjgberg Move On

241 Eira Grgnnerud Haugen Victory Dance

Slow mester u/11 ar

209 Maria Lunde2Dance

210 Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum Unique DK
220 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik 2Dance
222 Marielle Liuhr-Sathre 2Dance

223 Thanh Thao Lam Team U&I

224 Lilja Leonora Jensen Team U&I

229 Isabel Lunde 2Dance
230 Mina Sata 2Dance

235 Erika Isaksen 2Dance
238 Eline Grotli Unique DK

Slow champ u/11 ar

205 Martine Bjgrnsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Team u/11 ar

1 Super Kids 2Dance



Rekruttering u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 375) Linnea Berg Studio 1
2 ( 312) Eline Ask Studio 1
3 ( 387) Fanny Sandnes Nyblom Move On
4 ( 313) Marthe Furuseth Holand Pointe
5 ( 3706) Emelie Magnussen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
6 ( 316) Sarah Szbw Fosaas Studio 1
Rekruttering 12-14 ar
Result List
1 ( 459) Mariell Midtlien Unique DK
2 ( 427) 1Inga Birna Olafsdottir Ess/Rga DK
3 ( 484) Tuva Marie Wettergreen Nordby Ess/Rga DK
4 ( 466) Alma Bajramovic Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
5 ( 448) Kristine Rolandsen Unique DK
6 ( 452) Simona Stefanova Ess/Rga DK
7 ( 469) Sabina Nyborg Victory Dance
Rekruttering o/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 50606)
2 ( 545)
3 ( 561)

Litt gvet u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 306)
2 (331)
3 ( 340)
-> 4/5 ( 318)
-> 4/5 ( 365)
6 ( 378)

Dansehuse
Sarpsborg
Nordre Jz

Frida Sulistiono
Joella Omberg
Pia Jess Indreland

Ingeborg Riis-Torp

Nora Riisnas

Stina Weldingh

Embla Rani Viravong

Ane Steine Randen

Amalie Leonora Strand Christi

Litt gvet 12-14 ar

Result List

o U b W DN
~ e~~~ o~ —~
D
~J
w

Amélie Krogh Osa

Adele Christine Kavli
Ina Celine Johansen
Amanda Henrikke Svendsen
Kaisa Rgnne Malmo
Andrea Lgkken

t Lillehammer
DK - Evolution
ren DK

DH Lillehammer
Team U&I
Step Up
Studio 1
Team U&I

ansen Move On

Unique DK
Step Up
2Dance
2Dance
Step Up
Pointe



7/10  ( 435)
7/10 ( 464)
7/10 ( 483)
7/10 ( 487)
11 ( 454)
Litt gvet 0/14 ar

Result List

O Jo U W N

Mester u/12 ar

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

505)
536)
521)
537)
573)
547)
504)
543)

Result List

o U W N

Mester 12-14 ar

~ e~~~ ~ ~

381)
373)
335)
309)
369)
305)

Result List

oY Ui W N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10
11

~ e~~~ o~~~

—~ e~~~ —~

419)
467)
431)
445)
415)
457)

407)
422)
425)
409)
410)

Signe Hovland
Henriette Fjeld
Madelen Knutsen

Thelma Sofie Haugen Grendel

Sina Sprauten

Amanda Wahlstrgm Tjore
Mathilde Ersland Pedersen
Madeleine Olsberg Lange
Sandra Lgken Brathen
Cecilie Smedstad Leirud
Dina Rinden Lille-Homb
Martine Halvorsen

Maiken Johannessen

Sigmund Helgedagsrud
Synne Slettbakken
Mailene Migas-Balicki
Eline Vestergaard Aaslie
Marte Rgd Nordseth

Julie Elise Fjelldal

Wilma Weldingh

Emilia Bergman

Tiril Aslaksen

Thanh Mai Lam

Sofie Egedius

Iselin Bjgrnstad Hanssen

Lova Elofsson
Benedicte Haahr Arstad
Tonje Eriksen

Kristine Schiller
Julia Helen Mlynek

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Step Up

Ess/Rga DK

Victory Dance

Ess/Rga DK

Move On

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

2Dance

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Ess/Rga DK

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Victory Dance
2Dance

2Dance

Move On
2Dance

Move On

Step Up
Pointe
Move On
Team U&T
Step Up
Pointe

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
2Dance

2Dance

Studio 1

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution



Mester 14-16 ar

Result List

-> 1/2
-> 1/2

~N o O b W

8/10
8/10
8/10
11/12
11/12

Mester 0/16 ar

518)
570)
512)
526)
574)
519)
533)

509)
531)
569)
556)
568)

Result List

O Jo Ui w N

9/10
9/10
11

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~

Amalie Maryon Eliassen
Marielle Vitting
Amalie Lindback Nybg
Dina Wold Amundsen
Synne Torp Mathisen
Miranda Ringberg

Lotte Holene

Wiktoria Matulewicz
Emilie Kihle

Sunniva Clausen

Henriette Lystad Bardseng
Natalie Gulbrandsen

Siri Egeland

Tuva Thunem

Oda Louise Geisner

Ane Gullsmedmoen

Jenny Victoria Li Svenning
Sunniva Beck

Maria Helene Imingen

Hedda Granum Evensen

Jenny Strogm Galaasen
Camilla Fredriksen
Linda Bergheim

Slow dpen klasse u/12 ar

Result List

g w N

—~ o~~~ —~

331)
364)
365)
374)
384)

Nora Riisnas

Aurora Skarsgard Ivin
Ane Steine Randen

Elina Antonie Henriksen
Dina Caroline Jgrgensen

Bergen Freestyle
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Step Up

Move On

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Move On

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Unique DK

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Nordre Jaren DK

Nordre Jaren DK
Victory Dance
Kristiansand Danseklubb
Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Danced fun

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Kristiansand Danseklubb
Ess/R@a DK

Team U&I
Step Up
Team U&I
Elite Dance
Elite Dance



Slow apen Kklasse 12-14 ar

Result List

oUW

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/12
10/12
10/12
13

—~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

430)
468)
480)
486)
487)
406)

451)
463)
464)
477)
482)
483)
475)

Tuva Enger

Emma Hamsun

Marlene Skarsgard Ivin
Kaisa Rgnne Malmo

Thelma Sofie Haugen Grendel
Alva Ravneng Vestbg

Adele Christine Kavli
Ida Nordby

Henriette Fjeld

Betina Iverstuen Blakli
Ina Celine Johansen
Madelen Knutsen

Lisa M. Aamodt

Slow dpen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

~N oUW N

8
9/10
9/10

~ e~~~ o~~~

554)
648)
521)
536)
607)
506)
537)

547)
504)
505)

Victoria Hansen

Maria Helene Imingen
Madeleine Olsberg Lange
Mathilde Ersland Pedersen
Jenny Strom Galaasen
Frida Sulistiono

Sandra Lgken Brathen

Dina Rinden Lille-Homb
Martine Halvorsen
Amanda Wahlstrgm Tjore

Slow mester u/12 ar

Result List

QO J o U WD

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

Sigmund Helgedagsrud
Thea Hartvigsen

Stine Nordheim Berg
Eline Vestergaard Aaslie
Oda Hgyemsvoll Fauske
Synne Slettbakken

Marte Rgd Nordseth
Emilie Sand Rgnning

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Victory Dance
Nordre Jaren DK

Step Up

Victory Dance

Step Up

Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

Ess/Rga DK

Victory Dance

Victory Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

Studio 1
Ess/Rga DK
Move On

Victory Dance
Move On

Team U&TI

Move On
Enjoy DK
2Dance

2Dance

Step Up



Slow mester 12-14 ar

Result List

oUW

7/8

7/8

9/12

9/12

9/12

9/12
13

434)
419)
407)
444)
422)
421)

409)
467)
414)
415)
423)
431)
428)

Jian-Alicia Hausken

Wilma Weldingh

Lova Elofsson

Ariel Mari Eliassen
Benedicte Haahr Arstad
Cathalina Kornstad Hansen

Kristine Schiller
Emilia Bergman

Mia Nymoen

Sofie Egedius

Heddda Gl@serud Lgkken
Tiril Aslaksen

Martha Risnes Hellings

Slow mester 14-16 ar

Result List

o UL W N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10
11/12
11/12

Mathilde Gulli Lindseth
Dina Wold Amundsen
Wiktoria Matulewicz
Amalie Maryon Eliassen
Lotte Holene

Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

Amalie Lindback Nybg
Ingvild Kristine Haugland
Miranda Ringberg
Henriette Lystad Bardseng
Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Sunniva Clausen

Slow mester 0/16 ar

Result List

oY U W N

8/9
8/9
10/13
10/13
10/13
10/13

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

Siri Egeland

Tuva Thunem

Hedda Granum Evensen
Oda Louise Geisner
Synne Sedberg

Hanna Otilie Bakken

Camilla Fredriksen

Jenny Victoria Li Svenning

Sunniva Beck

Linda Bergheim
Linn-Cathrin Jakobsen
Andrea Guzman
Kristine Brandvold

Step Up

Step Up

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Bergen Freestyle

2Dance

Step Up

Studio 1
Pointe
Victory Dance
Step Up
Danced4fun
Move On
2Dance

Victory Dance

Move On

Victory Dance

Bergen Freestyle

Move On

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Step Up

Move On

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Victory Dance

Unique DK

Nordre Jzren DK
Nordre Jeren DK
Dancedfun
Victory Dance
Unique DK
Victory Dance

Kristiansand Danseklubb
Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Ess/Rga DK

Victory Dance

Step Up

Dansehuset Lillehammer



Dobbel apen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 23) Helene Hynne - Maja Karna 2Dance

2 ( 28) Stina Weldingh - Aurora S Ivin Step Up
3 ( 29) Fredericke R Hellerud - Ingeborg R Torp DH Lillehammer
4 ( 24) Ane Steine Randen - Nora Riisnes Team U&I
5 ( 25) Marthe Furuseth Holand - Andrea Lgkken Pointe

6 ( 27) Kaisa Rgnne Malmo - Adele Kavli Step Up
7 ( 21) Charlotte Naas Amlie - Jessica O'Brien Studio 1
8/9 ( 22) Emilie Sand Regnning - Hedda Lundquist Step Up
8/9 ( 30) Sofie Yndestad - Mina Engebretsen Step Up
10 ( 26) Sarah Sa&bg Fosaas - Linnea Berg Studio 1

Dobbel mester u/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 43) Marlene Sk Ivin - Cathalina Kornstad-Hansen Step Up
2 ( 41) Tonje Eriksen - Benedicte Haahr Arstad 2Dance
3 ( 45) Sofie Egedius - Wilma Weldingh Step Up
4 ( 42) Julia Helen Mlynek - Lova Eloffson Sarpsborg DK
5 ( 50) Sandra Alsaker - Mailene Migas Balicki 2Dance
6 ( 49) Stine Nordheim Berg - Thanh Thao Lam Team U&I
7 ( 47) Eline Vestergaard Aaslie - Thea Hartvigsen Move On
8 ( 44) Julie Elise Fjelldal - Amalie Strand Move On
9 ( 46) Sandra Reiersen - Mathea Satre Step Up

Dobbel mester 0/14 ar

Result List
1 ( 62) Tuva Thunem - Siri Egeland Nordre Jzren DK
2 ( 61) TIsabella Karpinska - Naomi Elen Solvang Unique DK

Dobbel champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 72) Julia Sata - Sandra Doan 2Dance
2 ( 71) Lyly Ngo - Karoline B Paulsen Studio 1



Dobbel champ/elite 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 77) EFmma Johansen - Nadine Carlsen FElite Dance

2 ( 76) Celine Jonassen - Norah Trondal Johansen 2Dance

3 ( 78) Nora Madeleine Lund - Tiril Aslaksen Move On
Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 Result
76 3222332 4 ————- 2
77 1111111 7 e 1
78 2333223 7 3

Dobbel champ/elite 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 82) Stine Tauge - Lilly Yasmin Mortensen Elite Dance

2 ( 81) Amalie Johnsen - Ida Emilie Lindseth Enjoy DK

3 ( 83) Lotte Holene - Ingvild Kristine Haugland Move On
Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 Result
81 2222222 7 === 2
82 1111111 7  —====————= 1
83 3333333 7 3

Dobbel champ/elite 16-18 ar

Result List

1 ( 89) Amanda Hassing - Mille Mathilde Rgszg Elite Dance
2 ( 88) Luka Frainaite - Sara Lgken Sandholtet Elite Dance
Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 Result
88 2221112 7 2
89 1112221 4  ----- 1



Team o/11 ar

Result List

1 ( 5)
2 ( 0)
Final
Team

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1

5 1111111 7
6 2222222

Champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 307)
2 ( 350)
3 ( 344)
4 ( 326)
5 ( 359)
6 ( 315)

Champ 12-14 ar

Result List

1 (420)
2 ( 434)
3 (441)
4 ( 458)
5 (447)
6 (429)
7 (437)
8/11 ( 405)
8/11 ( 426)
8/11 ( 432)
8/11 ( 472)
12 ( 453)
13 (412)

Rio MoveOn
Runaway divas 2Dance
1-2 Result
————— 1
7 2

Nora Hods Hasselgard
Sandra Doan

Karoline B Paulsen

Julia Se&ta

Simone @degdrd Torbergsen
Mari Aslaksen

Sofie Harsem Lund
Jian-Alicia Hausken

Emma Johansen

Norah Trondal Johansen
Celine Jonassen

Amalie Stormo Fenny

Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen

Kelly Ngo

Lizette Larsen

Ida Mjaland Manskow

Ida Marie Bjgrnsen
Jessica Mucha

Hermine Lystad Bardseng

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Studio 1

2Dance

Move On

Move On

Studio 1

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

2Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Studio 1
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution



Final
Frees

Cpl
420
429
434
437
441
447
458

tyle

ABCDEFG
1211314
5356476
3124132
7575747
2467223
6742565
4633651

Champ 14-16 ar

Resul

~ oUW

8/1

8/1

8/1
11

Final
Frees

Cpl
515
517
520
542
544
555
559

t List
( 515)
( 544)
( 559)
( 517)
( 542)
( 555)
( 520)
0 ( 516)
0 ( 529)
0 ( 571)
( 507)
tyle
ABCDEFG 1-1

2111631 4
5526424
7762776
6343365
1274213
4657547
3435152

Champ 16-18 ar

Resul

~N o Uk w N

t List

640
625
645
604
642
627

)
)
)
)
)
)
609)

~ e~~~ o~~~

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4(17)---

4 __________________
4 _____________
4(1l6)---

4 ________

Sofie Nguyen

Pernille Nerland

Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit
Mathilde Gulli Lindseth
Marie Sjgrengen

Mia Rgsten

Ingvild Kristine Haugland
Ida Marie Hoel

Thea Tgfte

Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4(12) ———=———-

4(13) ——=-----

4 __________________
4 —_

4 _____________

Nina Marie Gyberg
Maja Karlsen

Lise Tangen
Mathilde Haugen
Kaja Otilie Mgller
Thea Lanes
Ingeborg Ruud

1-7 Result
——————— 1
——————— 6
——————— 2

7 7
——————— 3
——————— 5
——————— 4

2Dance

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Enjoy DK

Victory Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

Move On

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dansehuset Lillehammer

1-7 Result
——————— 1
——————— 4

7 7
——————— 5
——————— 2
——————— 6
——————— 3

Kristiansand Danseklubb
Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Unique DK



8/9 ( 608) Stine Emilie Dgli Victory Dance
8/9 ( 647) Marlene Myhrer Victory Dance
10/12 ( 610) ZKristin Andresen Step Up
10/12 ( 614) Mali Ane Olavsen Unigque DK
10/12 ( 649) Stine Smith-Strom Bergen Freestyle
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
604 5243565 6 W 4
609 3577677 7 7
625 4414211 4(5) 4 @ ——————————————————— 2
627 6366744 6  —-—-——- 6
640 2151153 4(5) 5  @—————————————————— 1
642 7725436 4 e 5
645 1632322 4(7) ——————— e ————— 3
Champ o/18 ar
Result List
1 ( 718) Maria Norbeck Studio 1
2 ( 721) Tanja Hagen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
3 ( 714) Tina Engh Dancedfun
4 ( 700) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK
5 ( 720) Lene Henriette Frgsaker Dancedfun
6 ( 707) Bich Kieu Nguyen Ess/Rga DK
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
706 2355423 4 e 4
707 6666666 7 6
714 4513331 5 @ @————— 3
718 1121242 6 - ——m—————————— 1
720 5434555 7 === 5
721 3242114 4 e 2
Elite u/14 ar
Result List
1 ( 433) Joakim Visnes Studio 1
2 ( 462) Maren Nyrud Fonstad Victory Dance
3 ( 476) Nadine Aneby Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
4 ( 436) Lise-Marie Solberg Team U&I
5 ( 443) Vilde Djupnes Strand Unique DK
6 ( 481) Synne Hakansson Unique DK
7 ( 470) Leni Meline Hansen Unique DK



Final

(424)
( 411)

Freestyle

Cpl
433
436
443
462
470
476
481

ABCDEFG 1-1
1123111 5
2242445
5375752
4631233
7557677
3414324
6766566

Elite 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 557)
2 ( 540)
3 ( 511)
4 ( 532)
5 ( 508)
6 ( 530)
7 ( 528)
8 ( 534)
9 ( 560)
10 ( 535)
11 ( 566)
12 ( 551)
13 ( 558)
14 ( 553)
B-Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
534 1211316 4
535 4133752
551 2552544
553 6767675
558 5446437
560 7624221
566 3375163

Nora Madeleine Lund Move On
Anette Kolbjgrnsen Unique DK
1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
______________________________ 1
6 @ e 4
5 ———— 5
5 @ 2
7 7
4 e 3
6 @ —-—-——- 6

Mille Matilde Rgs&g
Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Maja Elise Karlsen
Martine Blomberg
Stine Tauge

Serina Erzengin

Vetle Hakansson

Ida Emilie Lindseth
Signe Aurbakken

Pardis Hafezinejad
Synne Bakkejord

Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen
Luka Frainaite

Marthe Marthinsen Tollefsrud

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Bergen Freestyle

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Unique DK

Enjoy DK

Victory Dance

Enjoy DK

Step Up

Enjoy DK

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
______________________________ 1
4(9) ———=mmmmmmmmm———mm o 3
4(12) ——====———m————= 5
L 7
4(15) ——===————m————- 6
4 e 2
4(10) ——=—===————mm———————— 4



Final
Frees

Cpl
508
511
528
530
532
540
557

Elite

Resul

~ oUW

[e0)

9
10

Final
Frees

Cpl
612
615
617
629
630
632
643

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1

7525643
5436316
4277764
6743572
1364455
2651231
3112127

16-18 ar
t List

632
630
615
629
617
643
612

~ e~~~ o~~~

(622
( 633
( 605

tyle

ABCDEFG
6457667
2641342
7364136
3522475
1175523
5213211
4736754

Elite 0/18 ar

Resul

O Joy Ul W

t List

~ e~~~ o~~~ —~
~J
[
O

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
5 —_
4(11) ————--—-
4
4 —_—
4(12) ————--—-
4 __________________
5 __________________

Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr
Amanda Hassing

Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen

Jenny Bergh

Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Sofie Bjerknes Larsen
Marte Brakken

Elise Landro Strgmme
Ritha-Helene Haga
Synne Boine-Fagerjord

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
5
4(8) ——-—--——--——-
4(11)4
4(11)6
4(7) —=—=m-mmmm—-
5 __________________
4 _——

Lars Henriksen
Oda Dgssland Strande
Lotte Kristoffersen

Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge

Frida RAasterud Pedersen
Guro Dgssland Strande
Susann Isaac

Selma Sofie Skauge Eriksen

Result

——————— 5

NS oYy Jd W

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

2Dance

Victory Dance
Enjoy DK
Studio 1

Result
————— 7

o RN O W

Victory Dance
Pointe

Unique DK
Enjoy DK
2Dance

Pointe
Victory Dance
Unique DK



Final
Freestyle
Cpl 1-1
709
710
711
712
713
715

716
719

ABCDEFG
3131722
2327186
5853637
8575375
4662444
7488868
1244211
6716553

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4 ___________________
4 ______________
4(16)——--
4(18)----
5 _________
5 ___________________
4(14)----

Slow champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 307)
2 ( 359)
3 ( 315)
4 ( 368)
5 ( 344)
6 ( 322)

Nora Hods Hasselgard
Simone @degard Torbergsen
Mari Aslaksen

Cornelia Klem Furset
Karoline B Paulsen

Lyly Ngo

Slow champ 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 420)
2 (429)
3 ( 443)
4 ( 432)
5 (424)
6 (471)
7 ( 420)
8 (437)
9/10 ( 458)
9/10 ( 472)
11/12  ( 453)
11/12 ( 460)
13/14 ( 412)
13/14 ( 446)

Sofie Harsem Lund
Amalie Stormo Fenny
Vilde Djupnes Strand
Ida Mjaland Manskow
Nora Madeleine Lund
Synne Odland Aase
Lizette Larsen

Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen

Norah Trondal Johansen
Ida Marie Bjgrnsen
Jessica Mucha

Elina Kjglberg

Hermine Lystad Bardseng
Lisa Elnas Sandbakken

1-7 1-8 Result
——————————— 2
——————————— 3
——————————— 6
——————————— 7
——————————— 4

7 8
——————————— 1
——————————— 5

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Move On
Move On
Move On
Studio 1

Studio 1

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Unique DK

Studio 1

Move On

Bergen Freestyle

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance
Elite Dance
Elite Dance
Unique DK
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Victory Dance

Fredrikstad
Fredrikstad



Final
Slow

Cpl
420
424
426
429
432
443
471

ABCDEFG 1-1
2243121
5634367
7377616
3115245
4521554
1462732
6756473

Slow champ 14-16 ar

Resul

~ oUW

Final
Slow

Cpl
508
515
520
529
555
571
574

t List

515)
574)
508)
555)
529)
571)
520)

~ e~~~ o~~~

ABCDEFG 1-1
2534523
1112211 5
7723677
5446366
4255454
6677735
3361142

Sofie Nguyen

Synne Torp Mathisen
Stine Tauge

Marie Sjgrengen

Ida Marie Hoel

Thea Tefte

Mia Rgsten

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4 _________
4
4 _—
5 _________

Slow champ 16-18 ar

Resul

O J o U b wdh -

Nej

t List

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

Synneve Thoresen

Lise Tangen

Milena Kalnes

Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Kristin Andresen

Mali Ane Olavsen
Mathilde Haugen

Thea Lanes

Kaja Otilie Mgller
Maja Karlsen

1-6 1-7 Result
——————————— 1
—————————— 5

4 e 7
——————————— 2
——————————— 4
——————————— 3

5 @ —-———- 6
2Dance

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

1-6 1-7 Result
——————————— 3
——————————— 1

7 7

—————————— 5
——————————— 4

4 @ ————- 6
——————————— 2

2Dance

Victory Dance

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Step Up

Unique DK

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance



Final
Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
604 5687428 4 ammmmmm_ 7
610 8218745 4(12)———————————————

613 1422871 4

614 3745683 4(15) ———————————————

617 6361334
627 7876557 6  ———_
635 4134262 4(8) —mm e
645 2553116 4(7) —mmm e

s
=
o
I
|
|
I
I
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
I
|
N W oy Ol

Slow champ 0/18 ar

Result List

1 ( 700) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK
2 ( 718) Maria Norbeck Studio 1
3 ( 714) Tina Engh Danced fun
4 ( 721) Tanja Hagen FElite Dance Fredrikstad
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
706 4121112 4 @ @———m—mm————————— 1
714 3233421 6 @ ————- 3
718 1412244 4 @ 2
721 2344333 5 —-———- 4

Slow elite u/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 433) Joakim Visnes Studio 1

2 ( 462) Maren Nyrud Fonstad Victory Dance

3 ( 436) Lise-Marie Solberg Team U&I

4 ( 476) Nadine Aneby Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
5 ( 450) Thea Nesset Amaze

6 ( 441) Emma Johansen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
7 ( 481) Synne Hakansson Unique DK

8 ( 411) Anette Kolbjgrnsen Unique DK

9 ( 447) Celine Jonassen 2Dance



Final
Slow

Cpl
433
436
441
450
462
476
481

ABCDEFG 1-1

2111111 6
1322343
6667455
5455674
3233232
4544526
7776767

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
6 = mmm e
6
5 —_—
7 _____________
4 ________

Slow elite 14-16 ar

Resul

O Joy U W N

9
10
11
12

B-Fin
Slow

Cpl
514
530
535
565

Final
Slow

Cpl
525
528
532
534
540
557
558
566

t List

557
558
540
528
532
566
534
525

AA,\AAAAA
—_— — — — — — — ~—

—_~ o~~~

al

ABCDEFG
2233122
1411441 4
3124334
4342213

ABCDEFG
7687382
2214544
6475655
5348876
4723131
1151718 4
3832223

8566467

Mille Matilde Rgs&g
Luka Frainaite

Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Vetle Hakansson
Martine Blomberg
Synne Bakkejord

Ida Emilie Lindseth
Hedvig Klem Furset

Serina Erzengin
Sara Tunheim Moen
Emma Celine Schultz
Pardis Hafezinejad

1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
5 - 2
_______________ l
5(12) ———-- 4
5(11) ———-- 3

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6

6 ________

4 —_——
4

5 _____________

6 _____________

1-7 Result
——————— 1
——————— 3

————— 6
——————— 5
——————— 2
——————— 4

7 7

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Unique DK

Bergen Freestyle

Step Up

Enjoy DK

Move On

Studio 1
2Dance

Enjoy DK
Enjoy DK

Result
5 == 8

NN WJ o



Slow elite 16-18 ar

Result List

N

-> 4/5
-> 4/5

9/11
9/11
9/11

Final

Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG

—~ e~~~ o~~~

~ o~~~ —~

632)
615)
630)
629)
643)
633)

612)
640)
605)
622)
647)

615 1442241
629 4323655
630 2264512

632 3111133

633 6556466
643 5635324

1-1

Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr

Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen

Amanda Hassing

Jenny Bergh

Sofie Bjerknes Larsen
Ritha-Helene Haga

Marte Brakken

Nina Marie Gyberg
Synne Boine-Fagerjord
Elise Landro Stregmme
Marlene Myhrer

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4(6) —————mmmmm—mmm—moo

4(12)6(22)7(
4(7) —mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

4(12)6(22)7(28)

Slow elite 0/18 ar

Result List

o0 w N

9/10
9/10

Final

Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1

~ e~~~ o~~~

705)
716)
713)
709)
719)
704)
715)

711)
712)
717)

704 4637476

705

1221111

709 5453643
713 2364335

715

7576767

716 3112222

719

6745554

Tiril Helene Warem
Lars Henriksen

Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge

Oda Dgssland Strande
Frida Aasterud Pedersen
Siren Amelia Seiler

Selma Sofie Skauge Eriksen

Guro Dgssland Strande
Susann Isaac
Sandra Dyveke Merli

1-2 1-3 1-4

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

2Dance

Enjoy DK

2Dance

Kristiansand Danseklubb
Studio 1

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Enjoy DK

Pointe

2Dance

Victory Dance

Unique DK

Pointe

Victory Dance

Unique DK

1-7 Result

————— 6
——————— 1
——————— 4
——————— 3

7 7
——————— 2
——————— 5



